Distributor of Johanson Technology Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 5515BP15C1020E - FILTER BANDPASS 5.5GHZ WIFI
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Johanson Technology Inc.Johanson Technology Inc.
5515BP15C1020E5515BP15C1020E

2013 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
P/N Suffix
Part Number Explanation
General Specifications
Part Number
Frequency (MHz)
Attenuation (min.)
Insertion Loss
9.5 dB min.
Recommended Storage +5 to +35 C, Hum:45~75%RH
Return Loss
50 Ω
-40 to +85°C
4,000
Attenuation (min.)
Attenuation (min.)
1.5 dB max.
0.006
100% Tin Suffix = None eg. 5515BP15C1020(E or S)
Packing Style
Termination style
Eval board (50 ohm SMA) 5515BP15C1020-EB-SMA
eg. 5515BP15C1020E
eg. 5515BP15C1020S/Pb
Suffix = S
Suffix = T
Suffix = /Pb
Bulk
T & R
"High Frequency Ceramic Solutions"
1
OUT
FunctionNo.
GND
Terminal Configuration
mm
2.00
1.25
In
Tin / Lead
0.049
Input Power 2W max. (CW)
2
IN
0.95
1.30 4
GND3
0.25
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.30
5 dB @ 14700 - 17760 MHz
0.014 0.006 0.35
0.010
0.004
0.006
0.006
0.004
0.006
0.037
0.051
0.012
0.079
eg. 5515BP15C1020S
Ver 1.2
5515BP15C1020
4900 - 5920
30 dB @ 3500 MHz
0.15
0.10